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Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Winifred
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Figure B1 – Predicted Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Winifred (1986)

Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Otto
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Figure B2 – Predicted Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Otto (1977)
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Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Ivor
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Figure B3 – Predicted Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Ivor (1990)

Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Una
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Figure B4 – Historical Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Una (1973)
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Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Tessi
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Figure B5 – Historical Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Tessi (2000)

Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Keith
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Figure B6 – Historical Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Keith (1977)
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Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Joy
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Figure B7 – Historical Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Joy (1990)

Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Althea
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Figure B8 – Historical Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Althea (1971)
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Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Gertie

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

8/2/71

9/2/71

10/2/71

11/2/71

12/2/71

13/2/71

14/2/71

15/2/71

16/2/71

17/2/71

18/2/71

19/2/71

Time

He
rb

er
t R

iv
er

 F
lo

w 
(m

3 /s
)

-0.2

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

St
or

m
 S

ur
ge

 +
 W

av
e 

Se
tu

p 
(m

)

Herbert Riv er Flow  at Ingham

Storm Surge + Wav e Setup

Figure B9 – Historical Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Gertie (1971)

Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Flora
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Figure B10 – Historical Herbert River Flow and Storm Surge for Cyclone Flora (1964)


